## ORIGINAL COPY

## **BID/TENDER CLOSING REGISTER**

**Cost Centre: Port Shepstone** 

Project Description: SUPPLY OF LABOUR FOR THE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR OF GUARDRAILS ON MAIN ROADS P200, P464, D1092, D1091 AI

Project/Contract No: ZNT373T/1/4/C216/0152/S/1/2016-2017

Closing Date: 03RD MARCH 2016 Closing Time: 11H00AM

COST CENTRE
DEPARTMENTALFORMESPRIMP 2016 -03- 03

PRIVATE BAG 825 PORT SHEPSTONE 4240

	TOSHIG TIME. THOUAN	Tender Amount	√ which is appli			√ which is ap				√ which is	applicable	√whi	ch is applica	ble √which	h is applicable
No.	Name of Company	as indicated in the Form of Offer Page of Contract Document	Vat Status i Com as reflect Form of Of Contract I	BBBEE Scorecard Certificate Subject to Verification					Original Tax Clearance Certificate Subject to Verification		Addendum		Sealed Envelope		
			Incl. Excl.		If copy, is it certified Original Attac		Not Attached	Affidavit	Verification						
					Yes	No	Oliginal	Attached		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
1	Ingwenya Ennandi Trading	R 171 059 -00		<b>~</b>	$\checkmark$	-			-	<b>V</b>		1	6		/
2.	Matinatolo Contractors Cc	R 171 785 -00	- 1	<b>~</b>	<b>\</b>	-			and the second	<b>✓</b>		<b>J</b>		~	
3.	Indialiwile Caturing & Construction	R 167 999 -00	TO MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	- /	<b>V</b>	-				~/		1		1	
4.	A	R 174 216 - 00		/	<b>\</b>	4				1	Power and a second			./	
s.	Agiga Trading CC	R NO AMOUNT	*		<b>V</b>	T Proposition of the last			- Company of the Comp			/	•		
6.	Zolamakhanyisa Business Enter	R 175 344 -00		<b>V</b>	✓	Commission			management of the same of the	<b>√</b>	* Salaran and a	✓ ✓		~	
		R 169 840 -00		<b>/</b>	<b>√</b>						Programme and the second	<b>V</b>	-	<u> </u>	V-Annagued Street Street Street Street
						,				<b>*</b>	egoponia di Berbano,	<b>V</b>	Chambre		
		R 174 199 -00		<i></i>	<b>✓</b>			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		✓		V	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	
	*	R 178 00000		~	$\checkmark$	4				$\checkmark$	As advantage of the last of th		Nestano,	<b>\</b>	-
As a sign	Mkhanyoz KB Construction	R 173 500 -00	A STATE OF THE STA	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>					/		✓		<b>~</b>	
As a signatory reflected below, I hereby state that in the completion of the information recorded above, I confirm that all information has been checked & verified, the register has been closed off accordingly, with no lines															

omitted, and is submitted with no alteration/s. (In the event of an error, both under mentioned signatories are required to initial same) ster has been closed off accordingly, with no lines

Completed by: (SCM OFFICIAL)	Witnessed by: (SCM OFFICIAL)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name: T. E. Maphonilo	Name: N.P. MSELEKU	Total No. of Documents
Signature	Signature:	Received as per
Date: 03/03/2016	Date: 03/20/6	Register/s (Attached)
1, Sibonpiseni C. Makhanya	hereby confirm receipt of the abovementioned documents specific to the above Bid/Tender reflected above:	
Name: SC Makkange Signature:	1666ay Date: 04/03/2016	

## ORIGINAL COPY

## **BID/TENDER CLOSING REGISTER**

**Cost Centre: Port Shepstone** 

Project Description: SUPPLY OF LABOUR FOR THE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR OF GUARDRAILS ON MAIN ROADS P200, P464, D1092, D1091 AI Project/Contract No: ZNT373T/1/4/C216/0152/S/1/2016-2017

Closing Date: 03RD MARCH 2016

-	Closing Time: 11H00AM												PRIVAT	E BAG 82	5 4240
No.	Name of Company	Tender Amount as indicated in the Form of Offer Page of Contract Document	Vat Status indicated by Company as reflected in the Form of Offer Page of Contract Document		√which is applicable  BBBEE Scorecard Certificate <u>Subject to Verification</u>					Original Tax Clearance Certificate Subject to Verification		√which is applicable Addendum		ble √which is applicable Sealed Envelope	
			incl. Excl.		If copy, is it certified Original Attache		Not Attached	Affidavit							
11.	8-11			-	res	NO				Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
	Ezendangonyezi General	R 174 736 -00		~	S/whitemann				<b>/</b>	<b>\</b>		/		1	
12.	Onathi Constructions! Trading	R 174117 -75		<b>✓</b>	1	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own			-	1	-	1		./	
13.	Saterday Construction	R 174485-00		<b>/</b>	/	American			4.	/		/			
14:	ICIT	R 176 830 -09	-	\ \ \							*	√ ·		<u> </u>	
15.				-					~	<b>√</b>	Daniel Company	>		<b>~</b>	
15.		R171 272 -00	N.	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	f gladical and a second	Philippe Control of the Control of t			$\checkmark$		<b>\</b>		<b>~</b>	
16.	Kuyasagcwabe (Pty) Ud	R170 412 -00	-	\ \ \ \ \	~	Committee		On the second		1		<b>\</b>		. /	
17.		R 175 450 -00		V	<b>/</b>							•			
18.	, , , , , ,			,					Santaning and	~		~		<b>V</b>	
	,	P 177 SI7 -70		~	$\checkmark$					<b>✓</b>				<b>V</b>	
19.	Back in the game Construction	P 171 918 -08		<b>/</b>	$\checkmark$	N description of the last			Noncephil ME	<b>/</b>		-/		<b>/</b>	
~										•				_	1
As a sig	natory reflected below, I hereby state that in the c	completion of the information recorded	d above. I cor	I Tirm that all in	nformat	ion has he	en chock	od 8 vorifi	and the ma					- Commence of the Commence of	_
omitted,	As a signatory reflected below, I hereby state that in the completion of the information recorded above, I confirm that all information has been checked & verified, the register has been closed off accordingly, with no lines														

the event of an error, both under mentioned signatories are required to initial same)

Completed by: (SCM OFFICIAL)  Witnessed by: (SCM OFFICIAL)	*******
Name: Name: N.P. MSELEKU	Total No. of
Signature	Documents Received as per
Date: 03/03/2016  Signature: 03/03/2016	Register/s (Attached)
hereby confirm receipt of the abovementioned documents specific to the above Bid/Tender reflected above	
Name: S-C. Marketong Signature: Webby Date: 04/93/2016	19
Date	*************